
                     GAYLORD AREA COUNCIL FOR THE ARTS
                                   2013 – 2014 CALENDAR

DRAFT

October Sun. 6 – Sat.
12

Arts Week

Wed. 9 Art adventure at Sojourn, 11:00 – 3:00

TBA Girl Scouts Farmers’ Market activity

Mon. 21 Kevin Kammeraad, puppeteer at Gornick
for independent school students, grades
2,3,4

Wed. 11 –
Sat. Nov. 2

Juried Fine Arts Exhibition continued, Art
Center

Tues. 29 –
Sat. Nov. 2

Submission of Winter Wonders entries

November Mon. 4 Hang Winter Wonders Show and Sale

Tues. 5 –
Sat. Jan 4

Winter Wonders Show and Sale, Art
Center

Sat. 9 Holiday Party, 5:00 – 7:00 pm., Art
Center

Sun. 17 Northern Michigan Brass Band, Gornick

December Mon. 2 – Fri.
Feb. 28

Raffle sales for Performing Arts

Fri. 6 Set up for Extreevaganza, Treetops
Resort

Sat. 7 Extreevaganza, Treetops Resort

Sat. 14 Christmas Collage, Gornick Auditorium,
7:30 pm

Tues. 17 –
Fri. 20

Submission of VASA entries



January
2014

Mon. Dec. 2
– Fri. Feb. 28

Raffle sales continued

Tues. 7 Hang VASA exhibit

Wed. 8 – Fri.
31

VASA Exhibit (High School Students)

Sat. 11 VASA Reception, 5:00 – 7:00, Art Center

Tues. Jan. 24
– Sat. 28

Submission of Child/Adult works

Wed. 29 Open Mic Night at “Seams Like New” (Jim
Akans)

February Mon. Dec. 2
– Fri. Feb. 28

Raffle sales continued

Tues. Feb. 4 Hang Child/Adult Works Exhibit

Wed. 5 Open Mic Night finals, “Seams Like New”
(Jim Akans)

Wed. Feb. 5
– Fri. Feb. 28

Child/Adult Works Exhibit

Sat. 8 Child/Adult Reception, 5:00 – 7:00, Art
Center

TBA Submission of Juried Photography Entries

March TBA Hang Juried Photography Exhibit

Wed. Mar. 5,
- Sat. May 3

Juried Photography Exhibit

TBA Small Ensemble Concert

Sat. Mar. 8 Juried Photography Reception, 5:00 –
7:00, Art Center

Sat. March 8 Performing Arts Raffle Drawing



April Wed. Mar. 5
– Sat. May 3

Juried Photography Exhibit continued

Sat. 26 Spring Concert, Gornick

May Tues. 6 Hang Linda Allen Exhibit

Wed. May 7
– Sat. June
28

Linda Allen Exhibit

Sat., May 10 Linda Allen Reception, 5:00 – 7:00 pm.,
Art Center

June Wed. May 7
– Sat. June
28

Linda Allen Exhibit continued

TBA Linda Allen Workshop

Tues. 24 –
Sat. 28

Submission of Juried Fine Arts and Juried
Photography for Winners Invitational

July Tues. 1 Hang Winners Invitational

Wed. 2 –
Sat. Aug. 30

Winners Invitational Exhibit

Sat. 5 Winners Invitational Reception, 5:00 –
7:00 pm., Art Center

August Wed. July 2
– Sat. Aug.
30

Winners Invitational continued

Tues. 19 and
Wed. 20

DuMochelle Appraisals

Tues. 26 –
Sat. 30

Submission of Fine Arts

September Tues. 2 Hang Juried Fine Arts Exhibition

Wed. 3 – Juried Fine Arts Exhibit



Sat. Nov. 1

Sat. 6 Juried Fine Arts Reception, 5:00 – 7:00,
Art Center

Some of the dates have not yet been set. Workshops will be added
as they are scheduled.


